poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 027 - 027
Fall 2018

Division 027 - Taito-Arakawa

Black Tier

Name
Takayuki Kawamoto

Hiroyuki Moriyama
Atsuhiro Okuda
Mafumi Oyama
Mamoru Yamazaki

Noboru Tokuyama

White Tier

Name
Satoru Mogi

Yudai Kaneko
Masahiro Ogita
Osamu Sasaki
Masayuki Amano
Toshifumi Inoko
Yukie Minowada
Kenji Odajima
Masako Matsumoto

Green Tier

Name
Kazuhisa Mogaki

Hiroshi Okada
Satoru Hiramatsu
Ren Sasaki

Yoichi Tomi
Hiromi Watanabe
Eisuke Aoto
Tatsuya Itou
Hayato Kato
Shoichi Sugawara
Masanari Suzuki
Hiroshi Tanimura
Mizuki Nemoto
Takaaki Mitsutake
Shigehiko Yamanaka
Yukako Abe
Serena Nishijima
Kirari Yoshida

Member #
09394

08618
09399
09400
09874
09621

Member #
09395

09401
10404
09387
08617
09617
10405
09388
08198

Member #
09397

09396
09622
09614
09909
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09879
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09881
08623
09390
09618
09625
08624
09876
09403
09875
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